Gear unit EMGA
537754677 |  | 19.12.2025
2 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/12
537754677 |  | 19.12.2025
Gear unit EMGA
Characteristics
Gear unit type
[P] Planetary gear unit [A] Right-angle gear unit

537754677 |  | 19.12.2025
Gear unit EMGA
Type code
001 Series
EMGA Gear unit
002 Gear unit flange size [mm]
40 40
60 60
80 80
120 120
160 160
003 Gear unit type
P Planetary gear unit
A Right-angle gear unit
004 Gear ratio
G3 3:1
G5 5:1
G8 8:1
G12 12:1
G20 20:1
005 Interface
None
EAS Eco AC synchronous
SAS AC synchronous
SST Stepper motor
006 Flange size, motors [mm]
40 40
42 42
57 57
60 60
80 80
87 87
100 100
140 140
4 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/12
537754677 |  | 19.12.2025
Gear unit EMGA
Datasheet
Technical data – Gear unit EMGA-40-P
Type of gear unit Planetary gear
Gear unit flange size 40 mm
Gear unit ratio 3:1 5:1 8:1 12:1 20:1
Gear unit interface, output
shaft
40G
Gear unit interface, drive shaft 42A, 40P 40P
Continuous output torque 1) 11 Nm 14 Nm 6 Nm 20 Nm
Max. output torque 2) 17.6 Nm 22 Nm 10 Nm 32 Nm
Max. drive speed 18,000 rpm
Torsional rigidity 1 0.8, 0.85 1
Torsional backlash 0.25 deg 0.31 deg
Mass moment of inertia of gear
unit 3)
0.031 kgcm² 0.019 kgcm² 0.015 kgcm² 0.025 ... 0.026 kgcm² 0.018 kgcm²
Permissible radial shaft load 200 N
Permissible axial shaft load 200 N
Max. efficiency 98% 96%
Degree of protection IP54
Operating temperature of gear
unit 4)
-25 ... 90°C
Product weight 350 g 350 ... 400 g 450 g
Note on materials RoHS-compliant
LABS (PWIS) conformity VDMA24364-B2-L
1) On the output shaft.
2) The data refers to an output shaft speed of 100 rpm as well as operating mode S1 and a temperature of 30°C.

1)	 Gear ratio
2)	 Gear unit interface, output shaft
3)	 Gear unit interface, drive
12 www.festo.com/catalogue/... 2025/12
537754677 |  | 19.12.2025
Gear unit EMGA
Ordering data
EMGA-...-P for EMMT-AS-40, EMMT-EC-40
Type of gear unit Gear unit ratio Gear unit interface, output
shaft
Gear unit interface, drive
shaft
Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Planetary gear 3:1 40G 40P 2297684 EMGA-40-P-G3-EAS-40
5:1 2297685 EMGA-40-P-G5-EAS-40
8:1 8141729 EMGA-40-P-G8-EAS-40
12:1 8141730 EMGA-40-P-G12-EAS-40
20:1 8141731 EMGA-40-P-G20-EAS-40
EMGA-...-P for EMMT-AS-60
Type of gear unit Gear unit ratio Gear unit interface, output
shaft
Gear unit interface, drive
shaft
Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Planetary gear 3:1 60H 60P 2297686 EMGA-60-P-G3-EAS-60
5:1 2297687 EMGA-60-P-G5-EAS-60
8:1 8141735 EMGA-60-P-G8-EAS-60
12:1 8141736 EMGA-60-P-G12-EAS-60
20:1 8141737 EMGA-60-P-G20-EAS-60
EMGA-...-P for EMMT-AS-80
Type of gear unit Gear unit ratio Gear unit interface, output
shaft
Gear unit interface, drive
shaft
Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Planetary gear 3:1 80G 80P 2297690 EMGA-80-P-G3-EAS-80
5:1 2297691 EMGA-80-P-G5-EAS-80
8:1 8141741 EMGA-80-P-G8-EAS-80
12:1 8141742 EMGA-80-P-G12-EAS-80
20:1 8141743 EMGA-80-P-G20-EAS-80
EMGA-...-P for EMMT-AS-100
Type of gear unit Gear unit ratio Gear unit interface, output
shaft
Gear unit interface, drive
shaft
Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Planetary gear 3:1 80G 100A 552194 EMGA-80-P-G3-SAS-100
120G 552196 EMGA-120-P-G3-SAS-100
5:1 80G 552195 EMGA-80-P-G5-SAS-100
120G 552197 EMGA-120-P-G5-SAS-100
8:1 80G 8141750 EMGA-80-P-G8-SAS-100
120G 8141753 EMGA-120-P-G8-SAS-100
12:1 80G 8141751 EMGA-80-P-G12-SAS-100
120G 8141754 EMGA-120-P-G12-SAS-100
20:1 80G 8141752 EMGA-80-P-G20-SAS-100
120G 8141755 EMGA-120-P-G20-SAS-100
EMGA-...-P for EMMT-ST-42, EMMB-ST-42
Type of gear unit Gear unit ratio Gear unit interface, output
shaft
Gear unit interface, drive
shaft
Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Planetary gear 3:1 40G 42A 549428 EMGA-40-P-G3-SST-42
5:1 549429 EMGA-40-P-G5-SST-42
8:1 8141762 EMGA-40-P-G8-SST-42
12:1 8141763 EMGA-40-P-G12-SST-42
132025/12 www.festo.com/catalogue/...
537754677 |  | 19.12.2025
Gear unit EMGA
Ordering data
EMGA-...-P for EMMT-ST-57, EMMB-ST-57
Type of gear unit Gear unit ratio Gear unit interface, output
shaft
Gear unit interface, drive
shaft
Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Planetary gear 3:1 60G 57A 549430 EMGA-60-P-G3-SST-57
5:1 549431 EMGA-60-P-G5-SST-57
8:1 8141764 EMGA-60-P-G8-SST-57
12:1 8141765 EMGA-60-P-G12-SST-57
EMGA-...-P for EMMT-ST-87, EMMB-ST-87
Type of gear unit Gear unit ratio Gear unit interface, output
shaft
Gear unit interface, drive
shaft
Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Planetary gear 3:1 80G 87A 549432 EMGA-80-P-G3-SST-87
5:1 549433 EMGA-80-P-G5-SST-87
8:1 8141766 EMGA-80-P-G8-SST-87
12:1 8141767 EMGA-80-P-G12-SST-87
EMGA-...-A for EMMT-AS-40, EMMT-EC-40
Type of gear unit Gear unit ratio Gear unit interface, output
shaft
Gear unit interface, drive
shaft
Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Right-angle gear unit 3:1 40G 40P 8085342 EMGA-40-A-G3-40P
5:1 8085343 EMGA-40-A-G5-40P
8:1 8141732 EMGA-40-A-G8-40P
12:1 8141733 EMGA-40-A-G12-40P
20:1 8141734 EMGA-40-A-G20-40P
EMGA-...-A for EMMT-AS-60
Type of gear unit Gear unit ratio Gear unit interface, output
shaft
Gear unit interface, drive
shaft
Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Right-angle gear unit 3:1 60G 60P 8085344 EMGA-60-A-G3-60P
5:1 8085345 EMGA-60-A-G5-60P
8:1 8141738 EMGA-60-A-G8-60P
12:1 8141739 EMGA-60-A-G12-60P
20:1 8141740 EMGA-60-A-G20-60P
EMGA-...-A for EMMT-AS-80
Type of gear unit Gear unit ratio Gear unit interface, output
shaft
Gear unit interface, drive
shaft
Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Right-angle gear unit 3:1 80G 80P 8085346 EMGA-80-A-G3-80P
5:1 8085347 EMGA-80-A-G5-80P
8:1 8141744 EMGA-80-A-G8-80P
12:1 8141745 EMGA-80-A-G12-80P
20:1 8141746 EMGA-80-A-G20-80P
EMGA-...-A for EMMT-AS-100
Type of gear unit Gear unit ratio Gear unit interface, output
shaft
Gear unit interface, drive
shaft
Part no. Type
​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​
Right-angle gear unit 3:1 80G 100A 8085348 EMGA-80-A-G3-100A
5:1 8085349 EMGA-80-A-G5-100A
8:1 8141747 EMGA-80-A-G8-100A
12:1 8141748 EMGA-80-A-G12-100A
20:1 8141749 EMGA-80-A-G20-100A